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PART

NUMBER

#OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B60S‐(STYLE)‐STR 1 60 21 3/8 45 5/8 21 3/8 21 3/8 44 20 3/8 21 3/8 473/4 20 5/16

B66S‐(STYLE)‐STR 1 66 27 3/8 51 5/8 21 3/8 27 3/8 50 20 3/8 27 3/8 533/4 20 5/16

B72S‐(STYLE)‐STR 2 72 16 3/8 57 5/8 21 3/8 16 3/8 56 20 3/8 16 3/8 593/4 20 5/16

B78S‐(STYLE)‐STR 2 78 22 3/8 63 5/8 21 3/8 22 3/8 62 20 3/8 22 3/8 653/4 20 5/16

B84S‐(STYLE)‐STR 2 84 28 3/8 69 5/8 21 3/8 28 3/8 68 20 3/8 28 3/8 713/4 20 5/16

B90S‐(STYLE)‐STR 3 90 17 3/8 75 5/8 21 3/8 17 3/8 74 20 3/8 17 3/8 773/4 20 5/16

B96S‐(STYLE)‐STR 3 96 23 3/8 81 5/8 21 3/8 23 3/8 80 20 3/8 23 3/8 833/4 20 5/16

B102S‐(STYLE)‐STR 3 102 29 3/8 87 5/8 21 3/8 29 3/8 86 20 3/8 29 3/8 893/4 20 5/16

B108S‐(STYLE)‐STR 4 108 18 3/8 93 5/8 21 3/8 18 3/8 92 20 3/8 18 3/8 953/4 20 5/16

B114S‐(STYLE)‐STR 4 114 24 3/8 99 5/8 21 3/8 24 3/8 98 20 3/8 24 3/8 1013/4 20 5/16

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Std Straight Bar

8 9/16

11 1/16

TOTAL LENGTH

28 5/16

8 8

39 3/4

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16

15

21 1/4

15

CASE WIDTH

CASE DEPTH

32

18 1/4
COUNTER DEPTH



PART

NUMBER

#OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B60D‐(STYLE)‐STR ‐ 60 13 5/8 45 5/8 26 7/8 13 5/8 44 25 7/8 13 5/8 473/4 2513/16

B66D‐(STYLE)‐STR ‐ 66 19 5/8 51 5/8 26 7/8 19 5/8 50 25 7/8 19 5/8 533/4 2513/16

B72D‐(STYLE)‐STR 1 72 8 5/8 57 5/8 26 7/8 8 5/8 56 25 7/8 8 5/8 593/4 2513/16

B78D‐(STYLE)‐STR 1 78 14 5/8 63 5/8 26 7/8 14 5/8 62 25 7/8 14 5/8 653/4 2513/16

B84D‐(STYLE)‐STR 1 84 20 5/8 69 5/8 26 7/8 20 5/8 68 25 7/8 20 5/8 713/4 2513/16

B90D‐(STYLE)‐STR 2 90 9 5/8 75 5/8 26 7/8 9 5/8 74 25 7/8 9 5/8 773/4 2513/16

B96D‐(STYLE)‐STR 2 96 15 5/8 81 5/8 26 7/8 15 5/8 80 25 7/8 15 5/8 833/4 2513/16

B102D‐(STYLE)‐STR 2 102 21 5/8 87 5/8 26 7/8 21 5/8 86 25 7/8 21 5/8 893/4 2513/16

B108D‐(STYLE)‐STR 3 108 10 5/8 93 5/8 26 7/8 10 5/8 92 25 7/8 10 5/8 953/4 2513/16

B114SD(STYLE)‐STR 3 114 16 5/8 99 5/8 26 7/8 16 5/8 98 25 7/8 16 5/8 1013/4 2513/16

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Dlx Straight Bar

8 9/16

11 1/16

TOTAL LENGTH

33 13/16

8 8

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16

15

21 1/4

CASE WIDTH

CASE DEPTH

32

23 3/4
COUNTER DEPTH

39 3/4

24

34 1/4



PART

NUMBER

#OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B52S‐(STYLE)‐FST 1 52 21 3/8 4413/16 21 3/8 21 3/8 44 20 3/8 21 3/8 453/4 20 5/16

B58S‐(STYLE)‐FST 1 58 27 3/8 5013/16 21 3/8 27 3/8 50 20 3/8 27 3/8 513/4 20 5/16

B64S‐(STYLE)‐FST 2 64 16 3/8 5613/16 21 3/8 16 3/8 56 20 3/8 16 3/8 573/4 20 5/16

B70S‐(STYLE)‐FST 2 70 22 3/8 6213/16 21 3/8 22 3/8 62 20 3/8 22 3/8 633/4 20 5/16

B76S‐(STYLE)‐FST 2 76 28 3/8 6813/16 21 3/8 28 3/8 68 20 3/8 28 3/8 693/4 20 5/16

B82S‐(STYLE)‐FST 3 82 17 3/8 7413/16 21 3/8 17 3/8 74 20 3/8 17 3/8 753/4 20 5/16

B88S‐(STYLE)‐FST 3 88 23 3/8 8013/16 21 3/8 23 3/8 80 20 3/8 23 3/8 813/4 20 5/16

B94S‐(STYLE)‐FST 3 94 29 3/8 8613/16 21 3/8 29 3/8 86 20 3/8 29 3/8 873/4 20 5/16

B100S‐(STYLE)‐FST 4 100 18 3/8 9213/16 21 3/8 18 3/8 92 20 3/8 18 3/8 933/4 20 5/16

B106S‐(STYLE)‐FST 4 106 24 3/8 9813/16 21 3/8 24 3/8 98 20 3/8 24 3/8 993/4 20 5/16

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Std Flush Cut Straight Bar

8 9/16

11 1/16

TOTAL LENGTH

28 5/16

8 8

39 3/4

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16

15

21 1/4

15

CASE WIDTH

CASE DEPTH

32

18 1/4
COUNTER DEPTH



PART

NUMBER

#OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B52D‐(STYLE)‐FST ‐ 52 13 5/8 4413/16 26 7/8 13 5/8 44 25 7/8 13 5/8 453/4 2513/16

B58D‐(STYLE)‐FST ‐ 58 19 5/8 5013/16 26 7/8 19 5/8 50 25 7/8 19 5/8 513/4 2513/16

B64D‐(STYLE)‐FST 1 64 8 5/8 5613/16 26 7/8 8 5/8 56 25 7/8 8 5/8 573/4 2513/16

B70D‐(STYLE)‐FST 1 70 14 5/8 6213/16 26 7/8 14 5/8 62 25 7/8 14 5/8 633/4 2513/16

B76D‐(STYLE)‐FST 1 76 20 5/8 6813/16 26 7/8 20 5/8 68 25 7/8 20 5/8 693/4 2513/16

B82D‐(STYLE)‐FST 2 82 9 5/8 7413/16 26 7/8 9 5/8 74 25 7/8 9 5/8 753/4 2513/16

B88D‐(STYLE)‐FST 2 88 15 5/8 8013/16 26 7/8 15 5/8 80 25 7/8 15 5/8 813/4 2513/16

B94D‐(STYLE)‐FST 2 94 21 5/8 8613/16 26 7/8 21 5/8 86 25 7/8 21 5/8 873/4 2513/16

B100D‐(STYLE)‐FST 3 100 10 5/8 9213/16 26 7/8 10 5/8 92 25 7/8 10 5/8 933/4 2513/16

B106D‐(STYLE)‐FST 3 106 16 5/8 9813/16 26 7/8 16 5/8 98 25 7/8 16 5/8 993/4 2513/16

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Dlx Flush Cut Straight Bar

8 9/16

11 1/16

TOTAL LENGTH

33 13/16

8 8

39 3/4

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16

15

21 1/4

CASE WIDTH

CASE DEPTH

32

23 3/4
COUNTER DEPTH

34 1/4

24



PART

NUMBER

#OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B72S‐(STYLE)‐RET 1+2RET 72 16 3/8 57 5/8 58 1/8 16 3/8 56 57 3/16 16 3/8 593/4 57 1/4

B78S‐(STYLE)‐RET 1+2RET 78 22 3/8 63 5/8 58 1/8 22 3/8 62 57 3/16 22 3/8 653/4 57 1/4

B84S‐(STYLE)‐RET 1+2RET 84 28 3/8 69 5/8 58 1/8 28 3/8 68 57 3/16 28 3/8 713/4 57 1/4

B90S‐(STYLE)‐RET 2+2RET 90 17 3/8 75 5/8 58 1/8 17 3/8 74 57 3/16 17 3/8 773/4 57 1/4

B96S‐(STYLE)‐RET 2+2RET 96 23 3/8 81 5/8 58 1/8 23 3/8 80 57 3/16 23 3/8 833/4 57 1/4

B102S‐(STYLE)‐RET 2+2RET 102 29 3/8 87 5/8 58 1/8 29 3/8 86 57 3/16 29 3/8 893/4 57 1/4

B108S‐(STYLE)‐RET 3+2RET 108 18 3/8 93 5/8 58 1/8 18 3/8 92 57 3/16 18 3/8 953/4 57 1/4

B114S‐(STYLE)‐RET 3+2RET 114 24 3/8 99 5/8 58 1/8 24 3/8 98 57 3/16 24 3/8 1013/4 57 1/4

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Std Return Bar

8 9/16

11 1/16

TOTAL LENGTH

28 5/16

8

39 3/4

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16

15

21 1/4

CASE WIDTH

18 1/4
COUNTER DEPTH

64 13/16

CASE DEPTH

8

15 15

21 1/4

32

37 3/4

27 1/16

9 11/16



PART

NUMBER

#OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B72D‐(STYLE)‐RET 2RET 72 8 5/8 57 5/8 63 5/8 8 5/8 56 6211/16 8 5/8 593/4 62 3/4

B78D‐(STYLE)‐RET 2RET 78 14 5/8 63 5/8 63 5/8 14 5/8 62 6211/16 14 5/8 653/4 62 3/4

B84D‐(STYLE)‐RET 2RET 84 20 5/8 69 5/8 63 5/8 20 5/8 68 6211/16 20 5/8 713/4 62 3/4

B90D‐(STYLE)‐RET 1+2RET 90 9 5/8 75 5/8 63 5/8 9 5/8 74 6211/16 9 5/8 773/4 62 3/4

B96D‐(STYLE)‐RET 1+2RET 96 15 5/8 81 5/8 63 5/8 15 5/8 80 6211/16 15 5/8 833/4 62 3/4

B102D‐(STYLE)‐RET 1+2RET 102 21 5/8 87 5/8 63 5/8 21 5/8 86 6211/16 21 5/8 893/4 62 3/4

B108D‐(STYLE)‐RET 2+2RET 108 10 5/8 93 5/8 63 5/8 10 5/8 92 6211/16 10 5/8 953/4 62 3/4

B114D‐(STYLE)‐RET 2+2RET 114 16 5/8 99 5/8 63 5/8 16 5/8 98 6211/16 16 5/8 1013/4 62 3/4

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Dlx Return Bar

8 9/16

11 1/16

TOTAL LENGTH

70 5/16

39 3/4

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16

33 13/16

9 11/16

34 1/4

15

21 1/4

31 15/16

37 3/4

27 1/16

15 15

21 1/4

CASE WIDTH CASE DEPTH

18 1/4
COUNTER

DEPTH

23 3/4
COUNTER DEPTH



PART

NUMBER

#OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B64S‐(STYLE)‐FRT 1+2RET 64 16 3/8 5613/16 58 1/8 16 3/8 56 57 3/16 16 3/8 573/4 57 1/4

B70S‐(STYLE)‐FRT 1+2RET 70 22 3/8 6213/16 58 1/8 22 3/8 62 57 3/16 22 3/8 633/4 57 1/4

B76S‐(STYLE)‐FRT 1+2RET 76 28 3/8 6813/16 58 1/8 28 3/8 68 57 3/16 28 3/8 693/4 57 1/4

B82S‐(STYLE)‐FRT 2+2RET 82 17 3/8 7413/16 58 1/8 17 3/8 74 57 3/16 17 3/8 753/4 57 1/4

B88S‐(STYLE)‐FRT 2+2RET 88 23 3/8 8013/16 58 1/8 23 3/8 80 57 3/16 23 3/8 813/4 57 1/4

B94S‐(STYLE)‐FRT 2+2RET 94 29 3/8 8613/16 58 1/8 29 3/8 86 57 3/16 29 3/8 873/4 57 1/4

B100S‐(STYLE)‐FRT 3+2RET 100 18 3/8 9213/16 58 1/8 18 3/8 92 57 3/16 18 3/8 933/4 57 1/4

B106S‐(STYLE)‐FRT 3+2RET 106 24 3/8 9813/16 58 1/8 24 3/8 98 57 3/16 24 3/8 993/4 57 1/4

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Std Flush Cut Return Bar

8 9/16

11 1/16

TOTAL LENGTH

28 5/16

8

39 3/4

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16

15

21 1/4

CASE WIDTH

18 1/4
COUNTER DEPTH

64 13/16

CASE DEPTH

8

15 15

21 1/4

32

37 3/4

27 1/16

9 11/16



PART

NUMBER

#OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B64D‐(STYLE)‐FRT 2RET 64 8 5/8 5613/16 63 5/8 8 5/8 56 6211/16 8 5/8 573/4 62 3/4

B70D‐(STYLE)‐FRT 2RET 70 14 5/8 6213/16 63 5/8 14 5/8 62 6211/16 14 5/8 633/4 62 3/4

B76D‐(STYLE)‐FRT 2RET 76 20 5/8 6813/16 63 5/8 20 5/8 68 6211/16 20 5/8 693/4 62 3/4

B82D‐(STYLE)‐FRT 1+2RET 82 9 5/8 7413/16 63 5/8 9 5/8 74 6211/16 9 5/8 753/4 62 3/4

B88D‐(STYLE)‐FRT 1+2RET 88 15 5/8 8013/16 63 5/8 15 5/8 80 6211/16 15 5/8 813/4 62 3/4

B94D‐(STYLE)‐FRT 1+2RET 94 21 5/8 8613/16 63 5/8 21 5/8 86 6211/16 21 5/8 873/4 62 3/4

B100D‐(STYLE)‐FRT 2+2RET 100 10 5/8 9213/16 63 5/8 10 5/8 92 6211/16 10 5/8 933/4 62 3/4

B106D‐(STYLE)‐FRT 2+2RET 106 16 5/8 9813/16 63 5/8 16 5/8 98 6211/16 16 5/8 993/4 62 3/4

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Dlx Flush Cut Return Bar

8 9/16

11 1/16

TOTAL LENGTH

70 5/16

39 3/4

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16

33 13/16

34 1/4

15

21 1/4

31 15/16

37 3/4

27 1/16

15 15

21 1/4

CASE WIDTH CASE DEPTH

9 11/16

23 3/4
COUNTER DEPTH

18 1/4
COUNTER

DEPTH



Monroe
PART

NUMBER

# OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

FRONT

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B66S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 1 +2RET 66 42 1/2 17 5/16 59 13/16 59 1/8 17 5/16 58 1/16 57 1/8 17 5/16 58 3/8 57 1/4

B72S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 1 +2RET 72 48 1/2 23 5/16 65 13/16 59 1/8 23 5/16 64 1/16 57 1/8 23 5/16 64 3/8 57 1/4

B78S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 2 +2RET 78 54 1/2 12 5/16 71 13/16 59 1/8 12 5/16 70 1/16 57 1/8 12 5/16 70 3/8 57 1/4

B84S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 2 +2RET 84 60 1/2 18 5/16 77 13/16 59 1/8 18 5/16 76 1/16 57 1/8 18 5/16 76 3/8 57 1/4

B90S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 2 +2RET 90 66 1/2 24 5/16 83 13/16 59 1/8 24 5/16 82 1/16 57 1/8 24 5/16 82 3/8 57 1/4

B96S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 3 +2RET 96 72 1/2 13 5/16 89 13/16 59 1/8 13 5/16 88 1/16 57 1/8 13 5/16 88 3/8 57 1/4

B102S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 3 +2RET 102 78 1/2 19 5/16 95 13/16 59 1/8 19 5/16 94 1/16 57 1/8 19 5/16 94 3/8 57 1/4

B108S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 3 +2RET 108 84 1/2 25 5/16 101 13/16 59 1/8 25 5/16 100 1/16 57 1/8 25 5/16 100 3/8 57 1/4

B114S‐(STYLE)‐DBL 4 +2RET 114 90 1/2 14 5/16 107 13/16 59 1/8 14 5/16 106 1/16 57 1/8 14 5/16 106 3/8 57 1/4

Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Std Dbl Angle Bar

18 1/4
COUNTER DEPTH

33 1/8

40 5/8
36 7/8

11

11

FRONT LENGTH

TOTAL LENGTH 64 7/8

15 15

21 1/4

15

21 1/4

SHELF
WIDTH

CASE WIDTH

32

8 9/16

42 7/16
39 3/4

CASE DEPTH

27 1/16

18 1/4
COUNTER

DEPTH



Monroe
PART

NUMBER

# OPTION

BANKS

TOTAL

LENGTH

FRONT

LENGTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

SHELF

WIDTH

CASE

WIDTH

CASE

DEPTH

B66D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 1 +2RET 66 42 1/2 7 1/8 59 13/16 59 1/8 7 1/8 58 1/16 57 1/8 7 1/8 58 3/8 57 1/4

B72D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 1 +2RET 72 48 1/2 13 1/8 65 13/16 59 1/8 13 1/8 64 1/16 57 1/8 13 1/8 64 3/8 57 1/4

B78D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 2 +2RET 78 54 1/2 19 1/8 71 13/16 59 1/8 19 1/8 70 1/16 57 1/8 19 1/8 70 3/8 57 1/4

B84D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 2 +2RET 84 60 1/2 25 1/8 77 13/16 59 1/8 25 1/8 76 1/16 57 1/8 25 1/8 76 3/8 57 1/4

B90D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 2 +2RET 90 66 1/2 14 1/8 83 13/16 59 1/8 14 1/8 82 1/16 57 1/8 14 1/8 82 3/8 57 1/4

B96D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 3 +2RET 96 72 1/2 20 1/8 89 13/16 59 1/8 20 1/8 88 1/16 57 1/8 20 1/8 88 3/8 57 1/4

B102D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 3 +2RET 102 78 1/2 26 1/8 95 13/16 59 1/8 26 1/8 94 1/16 57 1/8 26 1/8 94 3/8 57 1/4

B108D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 3 +2RET 108 84 1/2 15 1/8 101 13/16 59 1/8 15 1/8 100 1/16 57 1/8 15 1/8 100 3/8 57 1/4

B114D‐(STYLE)‐DBL 4 +2RET 114 90 1/2 21 1/8 107 13/16 59 1/8 21 1/8 106 1/16 57 1/8 21 1/8 106 3/8 57 1/4

Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Dlx Dbl Angle Bar

33 1/8

40 5/8
37 13/16

11

11

FRONT LENGTH

TOTAL LENGTH 64 7/8

21 1/4

SHELF
WIDTH

42 7/16
39 3/4

32 13/16

31 15/16

15 15

21 1/4

8 9/16

34 1/4

24 1/4

CASE WIDTH CASE DEPTH

18 1/4
COUNTER DEPTH

18 1/4
COUNTER

DEPTH



PART

NUMBER

TOTAL

HEIGHT

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

TOTAL

HEIGHT

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

TOTAL

HEIGHT

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

B5084S‐(STYLE)‐COR 84 1/2 59 3/16 41 7/8 53 7/8 83 58 3/8 41 1/4 53.875 83 58 3/8 41 1/4 53.875

B5092S‐(STYLE)‐COR 92 1/2 59 3/16 41 7/8 53 7/8 91 58 3/8 41 1/4 53.875 91 58 3/8 41 1/4 53.875

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Std Corner Bar

CROWN DEPTH

TOTAL
HEIGHT

36

9 1/8

23

CROWN WIDTH

BASE WIDTH

18 7/8
FROM CORNER

42 11/16
OVERALL

FROM CORNER

16 1/2
COUNTER DEPTH



PART

NUMBER

TOTAL

HEIGHT

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

TOTAL

HEIGHT

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

TOTAL

HEIGHT

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

B5084D‐(STYLE)‐COR 84 1/2 60 3/16 42 9/16 54 11/16 83 59 5/16 41 15/16 55.125 83 59 5/16 41 15/16 55.125

B5092D‐(STYLE)‐COR 92 1/2 60 3/16 42 9/16 54 11/16 91 59 5/16 41 15/16 55.125 91 59 5/16 41 15/16 55.125

Monroe Nassau Richmond

PROPRIETARY &
CONFIDENTIAL

PRODUCT DATA SHEET SHEET 1 OF 1

ENTERTAINMENT FURNITURE

BYOB Dlx Corner Bar

CROWN DEPTH

TOTAL
HEIGHT

9 1/8

CROWN WIDTH

12 3/8
FROM CORNER

34 3/8

24

26 3/8BASE WIDTH

39 3/16
OVERALL

FROM CORNER

13
COUNTER

DEPTH



CASE

WIDTH

NUMBER

DOORS

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

BASE

DEPTH

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

BASE

DEPTH

CROWN

WIDTH

CROWN

DEPTH

BASE

WIDTH

BASE

DEPTH

44 1 53 1/8 16 9/16 45 5/8 18 13/16 51 15/16 16 45 5/8 18 13/16 51 15/16 16 45 5/8 18 13/16

50 1 59 1/8 16 9/16 51 5/8 18 13/16 57 15/16 16 51 5/8 18 13/16 57 15/16 16 51 5/8 18 13/16

56 2 65 1/8 16 9/16 57 5/8 18 13/16 63 15/16 16 57 5/8 18 13/16 63 15/16 16 57 5/8 18 13/16

62 2 71 1/8 16 9/16 63 5/8 18 13/16 69 15/16 16 63 5/8 18 13/16 69 15/16 16 63 5/8 18 13/16

68 2 77 1/8 16 9/16 69 5/8 18 13/16 75 15/16 16 69 5/8 18 13/16 75 15/16 16 69 5/8 18 13/16

74 2 83 1/8 16 9/16 75 5/8 18 13/16 81 15/16 16 75 5/8 18 13/16 81 15/16 16 75 5/8 18 13/16

80 4 89 1/8 16 9/16 81 5/8 18 13/16 87 15/16 16 81 5/8 18 13/16 87 15/16 16 81 5/8 18 13/16

86 4 95 1/8 16 9/16 87 5/8 18 13/16 93 15/16 16 87 5/8 18 13/16 93 15/16 16 87 5/8 18 13/16

92 4 101 1/8 16 9/16 93 5/8 18 13/16 99 15/16 16 93 5/8 18 13/16 99 15/16 16 93 5/8 18 13/16

98 4 107 1/8 16 9/16 99 5/8 18 13/16 105 15/16 16 99 5/8 18 13/16 105 15/16 16 99 5/8 18 13/16
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44 ‐ 53 1/8 16 9/16 45 5/8 24 13/16 51 15/16 16 45 5/8 24 13/16 51 15/16 16 45 5/8 24 13/16

50 ‐ 59 1/8 16 9/16 51 5/8 24 13/16 57 15/16 16 51 5/8 24 13/16 57 15/16 16 51 5/8 24 13/16

56 2 65 1/8 16 9/16 57 5/8 24 13/16 63 15/16 16 57 5/8 24 13/16 63 15/16 16 57 5/8 24 13/16

62 2 71 1/8 16 9/16 63 5/8 24 13/16 69 15/16 16 63 5/8 24 13/16 69 15/16 16 63 5/8 24 13/16

68 2 77 1/8 16 9/16 69 5/8 24 13/16 75 15/16 16 69 5/8 24 13/16 75 15/16 16 69 5/8 24 13/16

74 2 83 1/8 16 9/16 75 5/8 24 13/16 81 15/16 16 75 5/8 24 13/16 81 15/16 16 75 5/8 24 13/16

80 2 89 1/8 16 9/16 81 5/8 24 13/16 87 15/16 16 81 5/8 24 13/16 87 15/16 16 81 5/8 24 13/16

86 4 95 1/8 16 9/16 87 5/8 24 13/16 93 15/16 16 87 5/8 24 13/16 93 15/16 16 87 5/8 24 13/16

92 4 101 1/8 16 9/16 93 5/8 24 13/16 99 15/16 16 93 5/8 24 13/16 99 15/16 16 93 5/8 24 13/16

98 4 107 1/8 16 9/16 99 5/8 24 13/16 105 15/16 16 99 5/8 24 13/16 105 15/16 16 99 5/8 24 13/16
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44 1 48 9/16 16 9/16 44 13/16 18 13/16 48 16 44 13/16 18 13/16 48 16 44 13/16 18 13/16

50 1 54 9/16 16 9/16 50 13/16 18 13/16 54 16 50 13/16 18 13/16 54 16 50 13/16 18 13/16

56 2 60 9/16 16 9/16 56 13/16 18 13/16 60 16 56 13/16 18 13/16 60 16 56 13/16 18 13/16

62 2 66 9/16 16 9/16 62 13/16 18 13/16 66 16 62 13/16 18 13/16 66 16 62 13/16 18 13/16

68 2 72 9/16 16 9/16 68 13/16 18 13/16 72 16 68 13/16 18 13/16 72 16 68 13/16 18 13/16

74 2 78 9/16 16 9/16 74 13/16 18 13/16 78 16 74 13/16 18 13/16 78 16 74 13/16 18 13/16

80 4 84 9/16 16 9/16 80 13/16 18 13/16 84 16 80 13/16 18 13/16 84 16 80 13/16 18 13/16

86 4 90 9/16 16 9/16 86 13/16 18 13/16 90 16 86 13/16 18 13/16 90 16 86 13/16 18 13/16

92 4 96 9/16 16 9/16 92 13/16 18 13/16 96 16 92 13/16 18 13/16 96 16 92 13/16 18 13/16

98 4 102 9/16 16 9/16 98 13/16 18 13/16 102 16 98 13/16 18 13/16 102 16 98 13/16 18 13/16
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44 ‐ 48 9/16 16 9/16 44 13/16 24 13/16 48 16 44 13/16 24 13/16 48 16 44 13/16 24 13/16

50 ‐ 54 9/16 16 9/16 50 13/16 24 13/16 54 16 50 13/16 24 13/16 54 16 50 13/16 24 13/16

56 2 60 9/16 16 9/16 56 13/16 24 13/16 60 16 56 13/16 24 13/16 60 16 56 13/16 24 13/16

62 2 66 9/16 16 9/16 62 13/16 24 13/16 66 16 62 13/16 24 13/16 66 16 62 13/16 24 13/16

68 2 72 9/16 16 9/16 68 13/16 24 13/16 72 16 68 13/16 24 13/16 72 16 68 13/16 24 13/16

74 2 78 9/16 16 9/16 74 13/16 24 13/16 78 16 74 13/16 24 13/16 78 16 74 13/16 24 13/16

80 2 84 9/16 16 9/16 80 13/16 24 13/16 84 16 80 13/16 24 13/16 84 16 80 13/16 24 13/16

86 4 90 9/16 16 9/16 86 13/16 24 13/16 90 16 86 13/16 24 13/16 90 16 86 13/16 24 13/16

92 4 96 9/16 16 9/16 92 13/16 24 13/16 96 16 92 13/16 24 13/16 96 16 92 13/16 24 13/16

98 4 102 9/16 16 9/16 98 13/16 24 13/16 102 16 98 13/16 24 13/16 102 16 98 13/16 24 13/16
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44 1 45 5/8 18 13/16 45 5/8 18 13/16 45 5/8 18 13/16

50 1 51 5/8 18 13/16 51 5/8 18 13/16 51 5/8 18 13/16

56 2 57 5/8 18 13/16 57 5/8 18 13/16 57 5/8 18 13/16

62 2 63 5/8 18 13/16 63 5/8 18 13/16 63 5/8 18 13/16

68 2 69 5/8 18 13/16 69 5/8 18 13/16 69 5/8 18 13/16

74 2 75 5/8 18 13/16 75 5/8 18 13/16 75 5/8 18 13/16

80 4 81 5/8 18 13/16 81 5/8 18 13/16 81 5/8 18 13/16

86 4 87 5/8 18 13/16 87 5/8 18 13/16 87 5/8 18 13/16

92 4 93 5/8 18 13/16 93 5/8 18 13/16 93 5/8 18 13/16

98 4 99 5/8 18 13/16 99 5/8 18 13/16 99 5/8 18 13/16
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44 ‐ 45 5/8 24 13/16 45 5/8 24 13/16 45 5/8 24 13/16

50 ‐ 51 5/8 24 13/16 51 5/8 24 13/16 51 5/8 24 13/16

56 2 57 5/8 24 13/16 57 5/8 24 13/16 57 5/8 24 13/16

62 2 63 5/8 24 13/16 63 5/8 24 13/16 63 5/8 24 13/16

68 2 69 5/8 24 13/16 69 5/8 24 13/16 69 5/8 24 13/16

74 2 75 5/8 24 13/16 75 5/8 24 13/16 75 5/8 24 13/16

80 2 81 5/8 24 13/16 81 5/8 24 13/16 81 5/8 24 13/16

86 4 87 5/8 24 13/16 87 5/8 24 13/16 87 5/8 24 13/16

92 4 93 5/8 24 13/16 93 5/8 24 13/16 93 5/8 24 13/16

98 4 99 5/8 24 13/16 99 5/8 24 13/16 99 5/8 24 13/16
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48 35 3/8 55 1/8 9 5/16 35 3/8 56 8/25 10 35 3/8 56 8/25 10

60 35 3/8 67 1/8 9 5/16 35 3/8 68 8/25 10 35 3/8 68 8/25 10
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